Engine - Perkins(UK),

Plot-61,
Alternator - Mecc Alte  (UK),
Water Cooling System,

Road-14, Controller:  Deep sea  (UK) With
Section-12, ATS and  Canopy Cross world

Uttara Brand .

Total Amount

Total   Price  of  01   (One)  Set  Generator  is  TK  710,600/=   (Taka  Seven   Lac  Ten  Thousand  Six
Hundred only)

Work done by Asset Development:

Pavment schedule /As      reed bv botli partiesl:

Ser Description Payment Prcx:edure

01

Booking  Money for 01  (One)  Set of 25  KVA

TK  100,000/=  (One  Lac Only)
Generator as per above Specification. To  be paid